P L1jj1vVAN SMALL FINANCE BANK

* All data are as on 31 Dec 2024. Amounts are in INR Cr.

Micro Enterprises

MFG

Services

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

AC

AMT

AC

AMT

AC

AMT

AC

AMT

Applications pending at the beginning of Quarter

Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the beginning of
Quarter

Applications received During the Quarter

9,094 | 101.45

49,269

403.40

Applications sanctioned during the Quarter

9,094 101.45

49,269

403.40

Out of sanctions made, Disbursed during the Quarter(inclusive of
previous sanctions)

9,094 101.45

49,269

403.40

Applications rejected during the Quarter

Applications pending at the end of the Quarter

Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the end of the
Quarter

™f L1 J1VA N SMALL FINANCE BANK

* All data are as on 31 Dec 2024. Amounts are in INR Cr.

Small Enterprises

MFG

Services

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

AC

AMT

AC

AMT

AC

AMT

AC

AMT

Applications pending at the beginning of Quarter

Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the beginning of
Quarter

Applications received During the Quarter

28

10.39

41

9.75

Applications sanctioned during the Quarter

28

10.39

41

9.75

Out of sanctions made, Disbursed during the Quarter(inclusive of
previous sanctions)

28

10.39

41

9.75

Applications rejected during the Quarter

Applications pending at the end of the Quarter

Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the end of the
Quarter




P L1jj1vVAN SMALL FINANCE BANK

* All data are as on 31 Dec 2024. Amounts are in INR Cr.

Micro & Small Enterprises

MFG

Services

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

AC

AMT

AC

AMT

AC

AMT

AC

AMT

Applications pending at the beginning of Quarter

Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the beginning of
Quarter

Applications received During the Quarter

9,122

111.84

49,310

413.15

Applications sanctioned during the Quarter

9,122

111.84

49,310

413.15

Out of sanctions made, Disbursed during the Quarter(inclusive of
previous sanctions)

9,122

111.84

49,310

413.15

Applications rejected during the Quarter

Applications pending at the end of the Quarter

Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the end of the
Quarter

P L1jj1vVAN SMALL FINANCE BANK

* All data are as on 31 Dec 2024. Amounts are in INR Cr.

Medium Enterprises

MFG

Services

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

AC

AMT

AC

AMT

AC

AMT

AC

AMT

Applications pending at the beginning of Quarter

Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the beginning of
Quarter

Applications received During the Quarter

0.70

00

22.25

Applications sanctioned during the Quarter

0.70

00

22.25

Out of sanctions made, Disbursed during the Quarter(inclusive of
previous sanctions)

0.70

22.25

Applications rejected during the Quarter

Applications pending at the end of the Quarter

Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the end of the
Quarter




P L1j1VAN SMALL FINANCE BANK

* All data are as on 31 Dec 2024. Amounts are in INR Cr.

Total MSME

MFG

Services

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

AC

AMT

AC

AMT

AC

AMT

AC

AMT

Applications pending at the beginning of Quarter

Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the beginning of
Quarter

Applications received During the Quarter

9,126

112.54

49,318

435.40

Applications sanctioned during the Quarter

9,126

112.54

49,318

435.40

Out of sanctions made, Disbursed during the Quarter(inclusive of
previous sanctions)

9,126

112.54

49,318

435.40

Applications rejected during the Quarter

Applications pending at the end of the Quarter

Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the end of the
Quarter




