### UJJIVAN SMALL FINANCE BANK

* All data are as on 31 Dec 2024. Amounts are in INR Cr.	Micro Enterprises											
		М	FG		Services							
	F	В	Ν	IFB		FB			NFB			
	AC	AMT	AC	AMT	AC		AMT	AC	AMT			
Applications pending at the beginning of Quarter	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-			
Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the beginning of												
Quarter	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-			
Applications received During the Quarter	9,094	101.45	-	-		49,269	403.40	-	-			
Applications sanctioned during the Quarter	9,094	101.45	-	-		49,269	403.40	-	-			
Out of sanctions made, Disbursed during the Quarter(inclusive of												
previous sanctions)	9,094	101.45	- / -	-		49,269	403.40	-	-			
Applications rejected during the Quarter	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-			
Applications pending at the end of the Quarter	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-			
Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the end of the												
Quarter	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-			

#### UJJIVAN SMALL FINANCE BANK

	Small Enterprises										
* All data are as on 31 Dec 2024. Amounts are in INR Cr.		М	FG								
	FB		NFB		FB		N	NFB			
	AC	AMT	AC	AMT	AC	AMT	AC	AMT			
Applications pending at the beginning of Quarter	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the beginning of											
Quarter	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
Applications received During the Quarter	28	10.39	-	-	41	9.75	-	-			
Applications sanctioned during the Quarter	28	10.39	-	-	41	9.75	-	-			
Out of sanctions made, Disbursed during the Quarter(inclusive of											
previous sanctions)	28	10.39	-	-	41	9.75	-	-			
Applications rejected during the Quarter	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
Applications pending at the end of the Quarter	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the end of the											
Quarter	-		-	-	-	-	-	-			

### UJJIVAN SMALL FINANCE BANK

* All data are as on 31 Dec 2024. Amounts are in INR Cr.	Micro & Small Enterprises											
		М	FG									
	F	В	NFB		FB		NFB					
	AC	AMT	AC	AMT	AC	AMT	AC	AMT				
Applications pending at the beginning of Quarter	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the beginning of												
Quarter	- /	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
Applications received During the Quarter	9,12 <mark>2</mark>	111.84	-	-	49,310	413.15	-	-				
Applications sanctioned during the Quarter	9,12 <mark>2</mark>	111.84	-	-	49,310	413.15	-	-				
Out of sanctions made, Disbursed during the Quarter(inclusive of												
previous sanctions)	9,122	111.84	-	-	49,310	413.15	-	-				
Applications rejected during the Quarter	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
Applications pending at the end of the Quarter	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the end of the												
Quarter	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				

## UJJIVAN SMALL FINANCE BANK

		Medium Enterprises										
* All data are as on 31 Dec 2024. Amounts are in INR Cr.		М	FG		Services							
All data are as off ST Dec 2024. Allounts are in first cr.	FB		NFB		FB		1		NFB			
	AC	AMT	AC	AMT	AC	AMT	AC		AMT			
Applications pending at the beginning of Quarter	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-			
Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the beginning of												
Quarter	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-			
Applications received During the Quarter	4	0.70	-	-	8	22.25		-	-			
Applications sanctioned during the Quarter	4	0.70	-	-	8	22.25		-	-			
Out of sanctions made, Disbursed during the Quarter(inclusive of												
previous sanctions)	4	0.70	-	-	8	22.25		-	-			
Applications rejected during the Quarter	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-			
Applications pending at the end of the Quarter	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-			
Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the end of the												
Quarter	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-			

# UJJIVAN SMALL FINANCE BANK

	Total MSME											
* All data are as on 31 Dec 2024. Amounts are in INR Cr.		М	FG		Services			S				
	FB		NFB			FB		N	IFB			
	AC	AMT	AC	AMT	AC		AMT	AC	AMT			
Applications pending at the beginning of Quarter	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-			
Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the beginning of												
Quarter	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-			
Applications received During the Quarter	9,126	112.54	-	-		49,318	435.40	-	-			
Applications sanctioned during the Quarter	9,126	112.54	-	-		49,318	435.40	-	-			
Out of sanctions made, Disbursed during the Quarter(inclusive of												
previous sanctions)	9,126	112.54	-	-		49,318	435.40	-	-			
Applications rejected during the Quarter	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-			
Applications pending at the end of the Quarter	-	Ţ	-	-		-	-	-	-			
Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the end of the												
Quarter	-	-	-	_		-	-	-	-			